
CO
MU

NE
 D

I 
QU

AR
T 

- 
Pr
ot
 0
00
09
75
 d
el
 1
8/
01
/2

02
2 
Ti
t 
10
 C
l 
1 
Fa
sc
 



CO
MU

NE
 D

I 
QU

AR
T 

- 
Pr
ot
 0
00
09
75
 d
el
 1
8/
01
/2

02
2 
Ti
t 
10
 C
l 
1 
Fa
sc
 



CO
MU

NE
 D

I 
QU

AR
T 

- 
Pr
ot
 0
00
09
75
 d
el
 1
8/
01
/2

02
2 
Ti
t 
10
 C
l 
1 
Fa
sc
 



CO
MU

NE
 D

I 
QU

AR
T 

- 
Pr
ot
 0
00
09
75
 d
el
 1
8/
01
/2

02
2 
Ti
t 
10
 C
l 
1 
Fa
sc
 


